Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Sunday

Orange/SM - 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 10:00:21

Asserballe 0,765 km

30-08-2015.10:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(19) Rasmus Priergaard
1 53.550 +8.095 10:10:49.576
2 49.437 +3.982 10:11:39.013
3 49.822 +4.367 10:12:28.835
4 47.378 +1.923 10:13:16.213
5 48.410 +2.955 10:14:04.623
6 1:14518 +29.063 10:15:19.141
7 46.009 +0.554 10:16:05.150
8 48.170 +2.715 10:16:53.320
9 45.455 10:17:38.775
10 52.707 +7.252 10:18:31.482
(205) Anders Salling Pro SM
1 53.835 +7.748 10:04:06.791
2 50.506 +4.419 10:04:57.297
3 48.581 +2.494 10:05:45.878
4 47.592 +1.505 10:06:33470
5 49.158 +3.071 10:07:22.628
6 46.087 10:08:08.715
7 59.679 +13.592 10:09:08.394
(96) René Christensen
1 50.160 +2.960 10:02:48.541
2 48.959 +1.759 10:03:37.500
3 47.985 +0.785 10:04:25.485
4 47.200 10:05:12.685
5 51.375 +4.175 10:06:04.060
(3) Niklas Damgaard
1 47.648 10:09:59.989
2 47.975 +0.327 10:10:47.964
3 54.372 +6.724 10:11:42.336
(279) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
1 1:17.447 +26.971 10:03:58.030
2 59.288 +8.812 10:04:57.318
3 57.269 +6.793 10:05:54.587
4 55.998 +5.522 10:06:50.585
5 54.319 +3.843 10:07:44.904
6 53.747 +3.271 10:08:38.651
7 53.260 +2.784 10:09:31.911
8 52.454 +1.978 10:10:24.365
9 51.991 +1.515 10:11:16.356
10 51.534 +1.058 10:12:07.890
1 51.222 +0.746 10:12:59.112
12 50.673 +0.197 10:13:49.785
13 52.394 +1.918 10:14:42179
14 51.414 +0.938 10:15:33.593
15 50.476 10:16:24.069
16 50.578 +0.102 10:17:14.647
17 54.481 +4.005 10:18:09.128
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